

MB No: 2889

Name of work :- Construction of road
Schedule XLV From No. 134. From Pashan Ward No. 14th
BIHAR P. W.D. Singh House to Bairong Singh
Agreement No. 10/513D/100684/2022-23

RWD WORKS

DIVISION

RWD WORKS

SUB-DIVISION

SAURABH

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MAA AMBA

Name of work :

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

1. ST on A/C

Name of Work: - Construction of 5th Year
maintainance of road
from Firangi Paswan
Ward No-10 Lally Singh
House to Bairagi Sima.
Under M M G S Y (G M)

Name of Agency: - M/S. Maq. Am. Leg.
Construction.

Pro-Nitish Kumar

Baignathpur Sahasra.

Agreement No - 10/SBD/nnm65y

2022-2023

Agreement Value - ₹ 148,43,551/-

Date of start -	19-08-2021
-----------------	------------

Defect Completion - 18-05-2022.				
---------------------------------	--	--	--	--

Measurement

1. Pro. Hiring of working
Benchmark Reference ET

9. Benchmarks - 2 Mos.

b. Reference biller - 7 Mar.

2. Cleaning & grubbing of road land - C.R.

$$2 \times 72 \times 2500 \times 3.50 = 1260000$$
$$2 \times 1 \times 10 \times 3.5 = 70 \text{ cm}$$
$$= 12670 \cdot \text{cm}^2$$

Says 1:27 Hec
Continuation

Continuation

	Abstract of cost
1. Rod fixing of - - G	
(a) Bench mark -	
	Vide item No 1 (a) PM-1
2 Mos. @ ₹ 4116.68/Each = ₹ 8233.20	
(b) Reference pillar -	
	Vide item No 1 (b) PM-1
7 Mos @ ₹ 1884.38/Each = ₹ 13191.20	
2. Clearing & grubbing - - G	
	Vide item No 2 PM-2
1.270 Hec @ ₹ 53879.81/Hec = ₹ 68427.20	
3. Dismantling of existing structure - - G	
	Vide item - 3 PM-2
27.50 m ³ @ ₹ 503.88/m ³ = ₹ 13857.20	
	₹ 103708.20

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13 FF	103708 ⁰⁰
4. Constn of embankment					
with approved - GI					
Vide item No 4 (12) PM-3					
1992.32 m ³ @ 143.30/m ³					285499 ⁰⁰
2. Constn of embankment GI					
Vide item No 4 (15) PM-3					
498.08 m ³ @ 190.42/m ³					948442 ⁰⁰
5. Constn of earthen Subgrade					
with approved - GI					
Vide item No 5 PM-3					
3360.00 m ³ @ 192.10/m ³					645456 ⁰⁰
7. Construction of G.S.B					
with well graded - GI					

Vide item No-6 PM-3

1134.00 m³ @ 2848.20/m³ = 3229859⁰⁰
 ₹ 4359366⁰⁰

Less 19.77% As per

Agreement - (C) ₹ 861847⁰⁰
 ₹ 3497519⁰⁰

₹ 34,97,519⁰⁰

~~For~~
 29/03/2023
 JS

Arjun

29-03-2023

AC

C.P.
 11-04-2023